
PROJECT: 202100197 FURNISH AND DELIVER VARIOUS WOOD PRODUCTS TO 
THE ERIE COUNTY WATER AUTHORITY FROM NOVEMBER 
1, 2021 TO OCTOBER 31, 2022

  

ADVERTISED SOURCE: DATE:
CONSTRUCTION EXCHANGE 10/4/2021
NYS CONTRACT REPORTER 10/4/2021

BID OPENING: October 26, 2021 at 10:30 a.m. 

Southtown Supply, Inc. 
190 Lake Avenue $37,463.75 
Blasdell, NY 14219 Official Check $1,873.19
Forest Materials, Inc.
1665 Harlem Road $41,482.50 
Buffalo, New York 14206 Official Check $2,074.13 

BID OPENING


	Sheet1

